
ACTIVITY BUS – SC 4A 

 

Route Description: 

From SCHS to Route 220, Route 487-Mildred, to intersection of Route 487/87-

Dushore, Route 87-North, old Sharaton Bus Terminal, to Route 220, Dushore. 

 

Main stops are Foley’s Corners, Dandy Mini Mart-Mildred, Mildred Fire Company, 

Fitzgerald Road, North Road, Intersection of 487/87, old Sharaton Bus Terminal, 

Dushore Market, Intersection of 220/87 and Litzelman Road. 

 

 

 

Stop  Location    Approximate Drop Off Time/Location 

 

1st  Foley’s Corner       5:40 

2nd  Dandy Mini Mart-Mildred     5:43 

3rd  Mildred Fire Company      5:45 

4th  Fitzgerald Road       5:50 

5th   North Road-Dushore      5:52 

6th  Intersection of 487/87      5:55 

7th  Old Sharaton Bus Terminal (13680 Route 87)  6:00 

8th  Dushore Market       6:10 

9th  Intersection of 220/87      6:13 

10th  Route 220/Litzelman Road     6:15 

 

Bus stop times/locations are subject to change. 
 

 

 
 
 
 


